
Luftpistole Diözesanklasse Mannschaftswertung

Platz Team Ringe Punkte
Langenbroich - Pier 747 - 815 1 Pier 4943 12 : 0
Rölsdorf - Golzheim 747 - 788 2 Golzheim 4723 8 : 4

Pier - Golzheim 802 - 781 3 Langenbroich 4589 2 : 10
Rölsdorf - Langenbroich 762 - 759 4 Rölsdorf 4485 2 : 10
Golzheim - Langenbroich 791 - 782

Pier - Rölsdorf 811 - 725

Pier - Langenbroich 800 - 771
Golzheim - Rölsdorf 772 - 751

Golzheim - Pier 794 - 808
Langenbroich - Rölsdorf 752 - 736
Langenbroich - Golzheim 778 - 793

Rölsdorf - Pier 764 - 808



Rang Schütze 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Anzahl Ringe Schnitt
1 Schleuter Michael Pier 278 276 280 277 279 279 6 1669 278,167
2 Engelbrecht, Kai Golzheim 273 269 271 265 273 268 6 1619 269,833
3 Ermes, Tobias Golzheim 250 253 257 259 272 263 6 1554 259
4 Maaßen, Sandra Langenbroich 265 257 262 256 251 262 6 1553 258,833
5 Seemann , Carsten Langenbroich 262 258 258 257 255 258 6 1548 258
6 Fuhs Peter - Josef Golzheim 265 259 263 248 249 262 6 1546 257,667
7 Haße, Fabian Pier 262 257 264 254 256 246 6 1539 256,5
8 Knabel, Christoph Rölsdorf 245 250 248 254 246 248 6 1491 248,5
9 Knabel Lutz Rölsdorf 246 256 227 255 235 252 6 1471 245,167

10 Gerhards, Thomas Golzheim 237 243 248 234 232 245 6 1439 239,833
11 Stollenwerk Peter - JosefGolzheim 228 236 249 244 247 233 6 1437 239,5
12 Cremer Richard Rölsdorf 225 230 232 238 219 222 6 1366 227,667
13 Gorgs, Achim Rölsdorf 226 230 216 242 227 216 6 1357 226,167
14 Kutzer Thomas Pier 262 269 267 269 263 5 1330 266
15 Back Karl - Dieter Pier 259 255 257 266 262 5 1299 259,8
16 Butry, Sebastian Rölsdorf 256 256 245 255 264 5 1276 255,2
17 Maaßen, Berthold Langenbroich 247 244 262 258 252 5 1263 252,6
18 Luther, Michael Golzheim 206 183 210 209 206 186 6 1200 200
19 Franzen, Stefan Langenbroich 233 239 246 258 4 976 244
20 Meinerz, Thomas Pier 204 193 207 116 201 5 921 184,2
21 Meinerz, Ischa Pier 275 233 267 3 775 258,333
22 Viehöver Dieter Pier 237 242 226 3 705 0
23 Fischer, Alfred Pier 244 245 2 489 244,5
24 Koch, Walter Pier 0 0 #DIV/0!
25 0 0 #DIV/0!
26 0 0 #DIV/0!
27 0 0 #DIV/0!
27. 0 0 #DIV/0!
28. 0 0 #DIV/0!
29.
30. 0 0 #DIV/0!
31. 0 0 #DIV/0!
32. 0 0 #DIV/0!
33. 0 0 #DIV/0!
34. 0 0 #DIV/0!
35. 0 0 #DIV/0!
36. 0 0 0
37. 0 0 0
38. 0 0 0



39.
40.



Rang Schütze 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Anzahl Ringe Schnitt
1 Schleuter Michael Pier 278 280 277 279 279 5 1393 278,6
2 Engelbrecht, Kai Golzheim 273 269 271 273 268 5 1354 270,8
3 Kutzer Thomas Pier 262 269 267 269 263 5 1330 266
4 Ermes, Tobias Golzheim 253 257 259 272 263 5 1304 260,8
5 Maaßen, Sandra Langenbroich 265 257 262 256 262 5 1302 260,4
6 Back Karl - Dieter Pier 259 255 257 266 262 5 1299 259,8
7 Fuhs Peter - Josef Golzheim 265 259 263 249 262 5 1298 259,6
8 Seemann , Carsten Langenbroich 262 258 258 257 258 5 1293 258,6
9 Haße, Fabian Pier 262 257 264 254 256 5 1293 258,6

10 Butry, Sebastian Rölsdorf 256 256 245 255 264 5 1276 255,2
11 Maaßen, Berthold Langenbroich 247 244 262 258 252 5 1263 252,6
12 Knabel, Christoph Rölsdorf 250 248 254 246 248 5 1246 249,2
13 Knabel Lutz Rölsdorf 246 256 255 235 252 5 1244 248,8
14 Stollenwerk Peter - JosefGolzheim 236 249 244 247 233 5 1209 241,8
15 Gerhards, Thomas Golzheim 237 243 248 234 245 5 1207 241,4
16 Cremer Richard Rölsdorf 225 230 232 238 222 5 1147 229,4
17 Gorgs, Achim Rölsdorf 226 230 216 242 227 5 1141 228,2
18 Luther, Michael Golzheim 206 210 209 206 186 5 1017 203,4
19 Franzen, Stefan Langenbroich 233 239 246 258 4 976 244
20 Meinerz, Thomas Pier 204 193 207 116 201 5 921 184,2
21 Meinerz, Ischa Pier 275 233 267 3 775 258,333
22 Viehöver Dieter Pier 237 242 226 3 705 0
23 Fischer, Alfred Pier 244 245 2 489 244,5
24 Koch, Walter Pier 0 0 #DIV/0!
25 0 0 #DIV/0!
26 0 0 #DIV/0!
27 0 0 #DIV/0!
27. 0 0 #DIV/0!
28. 0 0 #DIV/0!
29.
30. 0 0 #DIV/0!
31. 0 0 #DIV/0!
32. 0 0 #DIV/0!
33. 0 0 #DIV/0!
34. 0 0 #DIV/0!
35. 0 0 #DIV/0!
36. 0 0 0
37. 0 0 0
38. 0 0 0



39.
40.


